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Dimensions*

Base finishes

V12 White
lacquered
Matt

V13 Green
lacquered
Matt

V34 Moka
lacquered
Matt

CRO 
Chrome 
finish steel

ARP-2009
GECA 28-2006 – 

Furniture and Fittings 

* For more information on product’s certification and environment documents visit www.arper.com
or contact us at environment@arper.com

Stacking options

Shipment details

Leaf / Stackable
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2005

Stackable chair with sled base made in painted or chromed steel 
rod. The painted version is available in three colors: white, green 
and moka. Glides for wooden floors available upon request.

Art. 1801: Stackable chair with sled base

Art. 1801
up to 4 pcs.

* Files CAD 2D - 3D available for download at www.arper.com 

Outdoor use only 
for V12, V13, V34

43 1 2

Options and accessories

EN 1728/2000 6.12  5°
EN 1728/2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.2.2 2°
EN 15373:2007 6.2.1  2°
EN 15373:2007 6.7  2°
UNI ISO 9227/93  1000 H

Resistance test

1 Polyurethane cushion cm 43x43
2 Soft leather cushion cm 43x43
3 Polycarbonate glide with 

polyurethane insert
4 Polycarbonate glide with 

felt insert

Art. 1801
1 PCS = 1 box
4 PCS = 1 box

kg
8.48
23.3

m3

0.282
0.374

lb
18.695
51.368

ft3

9.959
13.208


